
              Итоговый протокол

             матчевой встречи по плаванию, посвященной Дню защиты детей

24.05.2018г. г.Радужный

№ фамилия имя город г.р. время разряд очки

100м в/стиль дев

1 Видонова Анастасия Муром 2003 1.15,15 3 в/к

2 Демидова Кира Ковров 2008 1.25,44 1ю 12

3 Васильева Ксения Ковров 2008 1.26,76 1ю 10

4 Опрышко Екатерина Ю-Польский 2008 1.30,54 1ю 9

5 Иудина Екатерина Радужный 2008 1.34,01 2ю 8

6 Шевернева Алёна Вязники 2008 1.35,32 2ю 7

7 Чемоданова Дарья Ю-Польский 2008 1.35,83 2ю 6

8 Константинова Анастасия Владимир 2008 1.36,19 2ю 5

9 Комиссарова Ульяна Ковров 2008 1.37,64 2ю 4

10 Смирнова Злата Муром 2008 1.38,81 2ю 3

11 Пшенова Дарья Владимир 2008 1.39,57 2ю 2

12 Суржан Милослава Ковров 2008 1.40,29 2ю 1

13 Тихонова Анастасия Владимир 2008 1.41,86 2ю

14 Шимоволос Софья Ковров 2008 1.41,89 2ю

15 Петренко Карина Ковров 2008 1.42,72 2ю

16 Пичугина Мария Ковров 2008 1.45,59 2ю

17 Ревуцская Виктория Владимир 2008 1.46,62 2ю

18 Грибанова Эвита Владимир 2008 1.50,07 2ю

19 Маркова Евгения Владимир 2008 1.50,49 2ю

20 Варюшенкова Виктория Владимир 2008 1.50,68 2ю

21 Короткова Александра Радужный 2008 1.50,69 2ю

22 Сидорова Анастасия Муром 2008 1.52,54 2ю

23 Рынкевич Виктория Вязники 2008 1.52,67 2ю

24 Закирова Виктория Вязники 2008 1.53,09 2ю

25 Максимова Ольга Радужный 2008 1.53,37 2ю

26 Шабанова Злата Владимир 2008 1.53,50 2ю

27 Каика Софья Муром 2008 1.53,69 3ю

28 Филева Дарья Владимир 2008 2.01,02 3ю

29 Николаева Елизавета Ю-Польский 2008 2.04,18 3ю

30 Корсунова Анфиса Владимир 2008 2.32,41 б/р

31 Русакова Алина Владимир 2008 3.04,76 б/р

100м в/стиль мал

1 Есин Никита Муром 2004 1.08,37 3 в/к

2 Ирниязов Юрий Ковров 2008 1.21,19 1ю 12

3 Клячин Даниил Вязники 2008 1.21,71 1ю 10

4 Цивильский Давид Ю-Польский 2008 1.23,59 2ю 9

5 Козлов Арсений Владимир 2008 1.24,66 2ю 8

6 Басов Александр Владимир 2008 1.24,89 2ю 7

7 Михеев Максим Муром 2008 1.26,08 2ю 6

8 Гурьянов Егор Владимир 2008 1.27,08 2ю 5

9 Кутырев Илья Ковров 2008 1.28,02 2ю 4

10 Полюдов Александр Ковров 2008 1.28,75 2ю 3

11 Аржанов Артём Ковров 2008 1.33,76 2ю 2

12 Турунов Никита Радужный 2008 1.34,10 2ю 1

13 Пелёвин Егор Ю-Польский 2008 1.34,63 2ю

14 Романов Иван Радужный 2008 1.34,88 2ю

15 Лебедев Иван Владимир 2008 1.35,97 2ю

16 Любимов Максим Владимир 2008 1.36,76 2ю

17 Кошкин Егор Ковров 2008 1.37,03 2ю

18 Панюшкин Александр Владимир 2008 1.37,98 2ю



19 Лисецкий Дмитрий Радужный 2008 1.38,10 2ю

20 Соколов Андрей Вязники 2008 1.38,18 2ю

21 Антонов Егор Муром 2008 1.38,27 2ю

22 Кузьменко Никита Владимир 2008 1.38,67 2ю

23 Щукин Кирилл Вязники 2008 1.40,26 2ю

24 Федорин Владимир Владимир 2008 1.40,50 2ю

25 Николаев Дмитрий Владимир 2008 1.41,23 2ю

26 Каратцупа Фёдор Владимир 2008 1.42,22 2ю

27 Добрынин Кирилл Ковров 2008 1.42,54 2ю

28 Кукуев Илья Вязники 2008 1.42,57 2ю

29 Пугачёв Ярослав Владимир 2008 1.44,38 3ю

30 Кукин Николай Владимир 2008 1.44,40 3ю

31 Карпенков Назар Радужный 2008 1.44,94 3ю

32 Янсон Кирилл Муром 2006 1.45,49 3ю в/к

33 Смирнов Игнат Владимир 2008 1.48,13 3ю

34 Шурыгин Максим Владимир 2008 1.49,06 3ю

35 Николаев Иван Ковров 2008 1.50,38 3ю

36 Фильков Кирилл Муром 2008 1.55,56 3ю

37 Комягин Виктор Владимир 2008 1.59,00 3ю

38 Киселёв Егор Ю-Польский 2008 2.00,94 3ю

39 Мишин Демид Муром 2008 2.02,31 3ю

40 Масленков Даниил Владимир 2008 2.21,43 б/р

41 Бирюков Дмитрий Владимир 2008 2.24,20 б/р

42 Лещев Марк Муром 2008 д/к

50м в/стиль дев

2008г.р.

1 Старкова Виктория Муром 0.33,07 1ю в/к

2 Видонова Анастасия Муром 2003 0.33,77 1ю в/к

3 Опрышко Екатерина Ю-Польский 2008 0.38,09 1ю 12

4 Васильева Ксения Ковров 2008 0.38,23 1ю 10

5 Суржан Милослава Ковров 2008 0.46,77 2ю 9

6 Комиссарова Ульяна Ковров 2008 0.47,12 2ю 8

2009г.р.

1 Анучкина Валерия Владимир 2009 0.37,95 1ю 12

2 Мешкова Валерия Владимир 2009 0.38,62 1ю 10

3 Шумаева Елена Ю-Польский 2009 0.40,09 2ю 9

4 Соркина Таисия Владимир 2009 0.40,77 2ю 8

5 Сергеева Алёна Муром 2009 0.40,94 2ю 7

6 Мартынова Полина Владимир 2009 0.41,81 2ю 6

7 Никитина Дарья Вязники 2009 0.42,18 2ю 5

8 Бабкина Анна Вязники 2009 0.42,22 2ю 4

9 Пономарёва Дарья Ю-Польский 2009 0.42,36 2ю 3

10 Вилкова Милена Ковров 2009 0.44,20 2ю 2

11 Покаржевская Ольга Ковров 2009 0.44,83 2ю 1

12 Комарова Ксения Ю-Польский 2009 0.46,02 2ю

13 Заикина Юлия Радужный 2009 0.46,57 2ю

14 Захарова Софья Ковров 2009 0.47,05 2ю

15 Сидорова Дарья Владимир 2009 0.47,28 2ю

16 Панина Дарина Вязники 2009 0.47,71 2ю

17 Смолякова Ольга Радужный 2009 0.47,80 2ю

18 Абашкина Анастасия Вязники 2009 0.48,19 2ю

20 Каримова Елизавета Ковров 2009 0.48,98 2ю

21 Клокова Маргарита Ковров 2009 0.49,13 2ю

22 Новицкая Анастасия Владимир 2009 0.50,04 3ю

23 Горбачёва Дарья Ковров 2009 0.51,75 3ю

24 Прошина Виктория Ковров 2009 0.51,76 3ю



25 Колесникова Алёна Владимир 2009 0.53,44 3ю

26 Мочалова Александра Владимир 2009 0.59,02 3ю

27 Лобашова Валерия Муром 2009 0.59,73 б/р

28 Каримова Елизавета Ковров 2009 н/я

2010г.р.

1 Опрышко Полина Ю-Польский 2010 0.46,10 2ю

2 Пирогова Алёна Радужный 2010 0.47,09 2ю

3 Голицына Дарья Ю-Польский 2010 0.48,68 2ю

4 Зеленова Варвара Вязники 2010 0.48,84 2ю

5 Бебенина Валентина Ю-Польский 2010 0.55,97 3ю

6 Волкова Валерия Радужный 2010 0.57,57 3ю

7 Ядрышникова Софья Вязники 2010 0.59,13 3ю

8 Волкова Евгения Радужный 2010 1.06,81 3ю

50м в/стиль мал

2008г.р.

1 Есин Никита Муром 2003 0.31,00 1ю в/к

2 Клячин Даниил Вязники 2008 0.35,89 2ю 12

3 Полюдов Александр Ковров 2008 0.40,20 2ю 10

4 Кошкин Егор Ковров 2008 0.41,81 2ю 9

5 Антонов Егор Муром 2008 0.42,07 2ю 8

6 Аржанов Артём Ковров 2008 0.42,40 2ю 7

7 Янсон Кирилл Муром 2006 0.46,17 3ю в/к

8 Кукуев Илья Вязники 2008 0.47,10 3ю 6

9 Фильков Кирилл Муром 2008 0.49,21 3ю 5

10 Лещев Марк Муром 2008 0.51,15 3ю 4

11 Мишин Демид Муром 2008 0.56,19 б/р 3

2009г.р.

1 Глотов Андрей Ковров 2009 0.36,28 2ю 12

2 Тулупов Илья Ковров 2009 0.39,81 2ю 10

3 Полушкин Максим Радужный 2009 0.39,82 2ю 9

4 Морозов Матвей Муром 2009 0.39,89 2ю 8

5 Пырков Иван Владимир 2009 0.40,15 2ю 7

6 Киндеев Артём Муром 2009 0.41,38 2ю 6

7 Сорокин Семён Муром 2009 0.42,11 2ю 5

8 Зинин Матвей Ковров 2009 0.42,50 2ю 4

9 Матвеев Ярослав Муром 2009 0.43,36 2ю 3

10 Сухов Данил Муром 2009 0.43,73 2ю 2

11 Морозов Руслан Ковров 2009 0.43,98 2ю 1

12 Ерофеев Андрей Владимир 2009 0.45,44 3ю

13 Тузов Роман Муром 2009 0.46,39 3ю

14 Клюкин Михаил Ковров 2009 0.47,04 3ю

15 Шалимов Платон Ковров 2009 0.47,23 3ю

16 Чебышев Матвей Ковров 2009 0.48,00 3ю

17 Рудько Матвей Радужный 2009 0.48,47 3ю

18 Степанов Илья Радужный 2009 0.49,50 3ю

19 Додоинко Егор Владимир 2009 0.49,64 3ю

20 Пронин Виктор Ковров 2009 0.49,94 3ю

21 Зимин Артём Муром 2009 0.52,01 3ю

22 Рудько Никита Радужный 2009 0.55,73 б/р

23 Максимов Глеб Радужный 2009 0.58,02

24 Каргапольцев Иван Ю-Польский 2009 д/к

2010г.р.

1 Кручинин Кирилл Владимир 2010 0.39,54 2ю

2 Чмуров Егор Муром 2010 0.45,25 2ю

3 Хозин Ярослав Ковров 2010 0.48,41 3ю

4 Лазукин Антон Вязники 2010 0.51,30 3ю



5 Владимиров Артём Муром 2011 0.51,45 3ю

6 Конищев Данила Радужный 2010 0.52,45 3ю

7 Шекуров Денис Муром 2010 0.52,84 3ю

8 Солохин Леонид Муром 2010 0.53,32 3ю

9 Лукашов Максим Ковров 2010 0.53,69 3ю

10 Райков Семён Муром 2010 0.55,54 б/р

11 Радкевич Егор Вязники 2010 0.59,73 б/р

12 Тарасов Михаил Вязники 2010 0.59,89 б/р л

13 Чесноков Владимир Вязники 2010 1.13,31 б/р

50м брасс дев

2008г.р.

1 Смирнова Злата Муром 2008 0.51,10 1ю 12

2 Грибанова Эвита Владимир 2008 0.52,82 2ю 10

3 Шевернева Алёна Вязники 2008 0.53,14 2ю 9

4 Пшенова Дарья Владимир 2008 0.53,72 2ю 8

5 Чемоданова Дарья Ю-Польский 2008 0.53,89 2ю 7

6 Филева Дарья Владимир 2008 0.56,14 2ю 6

7 Короткова Александра Радужный 2008 0.57,93 2ю 5

8 Пичугина Мария Ковров 2008 0.58,16 2ю 4

9 Шимоволос Софья Ковров 2008 0.58,94 2ю 3

10 Каика Софья Муром 2008 0.59,18 2ю 2

11 Максимова Ольга Радужный 2008 0.59,46 2ю 1

12 Рынкевич Виктория Вязники 2008 1.05,70 3ю

13 Русакова Алина Владимир 2008 1.16,92 б/р

14 Шабанова Злата Владимир 2008 д/к

15 Романова Екатерина Ю-Польский 2008 д/к

2009г.р.

1 Вилкова Милена Ковров 2009 0.51,76 2ю 12

2 Бабкина Анна Вязники 2009 0.52,60 2ю 10

3 Панина Дарина Вязники 2009 0.55,36 2ю 9

4 Сорокина Таисия Владимир 2009 0.57,32 2ю 8

5 Лобашова Валерия Муром 2009 1.02,03 3ю 7

6 Сидорова Дарья Владимир 2009 1.03,46 3ю 6

7 Каримова Елизавета Ковров 2009 1.05,74 3ю 5

8 Горбачёва Дарья Ковров 2009 1.06,03 3ю 4

9 Бирюкова Полина Ю-Польский 2009 д/к л

2010г.р.

1 Зеленова Варвара Вязники 2010 0.56,48 2ю л

50м брасс мал

2008г.р.

1 Петраков Арсений Радужный 2004 0.36,64 3 в/к

2 Ирниязов Юрий Ковров 2008 0.47,59 2ю 12

3 Любимов Максим Владимир 2008 0.49,67 2ю 10

4 Кузьменко Никита Владимир 2008 0.50,22 2ю 9

5 Кутырев Илья Ковров 2008 0.51,39 2ю 8

6 Лебедев Иван Владимир 2008 0.52,94 2ю 7

7 Николаев Дмитрий Владимир 2008 0.53,66 2ю 6

8 Смирнов Игнат Владимир 2008 0.54,06 2ю 5

9 Панюшкин Александр Владимир 2008 0.54,89 2ю 4

10 Турунов Никита Радужный 2008 0.55,63 3ю 3

11 Федорин Владимир Владимир 2008 0.55,98 3ю 2

12 Карпенков Назар Радужный 2008 д/к

13 Басов Александр Владимир 2008 д/к

2009г.р.

1 Киндеев Артём Муром 2009 0.54,39 2ю 12

2 Матвеев Ярослав Муром 2009 0.55,41 3ю 10



3 Зимин Артём Муром 2009 0.56,26 3ю 9

4 Сорокин Семён Муром 2009 0.56,28 3ю 8

5 Рудько Матвей Радужный 2009 0.57,97 3ю 7

6 Пронин Виктор Ковров 2009 0.58,67 3ю 6

7 Сухов Данил Муром 2009 0.58,88 3ю 5

8 Шалимов Платон Ковров 2009 0.59,65 3ю 4

9 Степанов Илья Радужный 2009 1.00,85 3ю 3

10 Морозов Руслан Ковров 2009 д/к

2010г.р.

1 Чмуров Егор Муром 2010 1.03,16 3ю л

2 Горелов Станислав Муром 2010 1.03,37 3ю

50м н/сп дев

2008г.р.

1 Демидова Кира Ковров 2008 0.44,38 1ю 12

2 Петренко Карина Ковров 2008 0.44,72 1ю 10

3 Иудина Екатерина Радужный 2008 0.48,09 2ю 9

4 Маркова Евгения Владимир 2008 0.49,02 2ю 8

5 Заикина Юлия Радужный 2009 0.52,73 2ю 7

6 Новицкая Анастасия Владимир 2009 0.55,40 2ю 6

7 Николаева Елизавета Ю-Польский 2008 1.00,03 3ю 5

8 Варюшенкова Виктория Владимир 2008 д/к

2009г.р.

1 Мартынова Полина Владимир 2009 0.45,48 1ю 12

2 Шумаева Елена Ю-Польский 2009 0.45,96 1ю 10

3 Сергеева Алёна Муром 2009 0.47,45 2ю 9

4 Клокова Маргарита Ковров 2009 0.49,62 2ю 8

5 Комарова Ксения Ю-Польский 2009 0.51,40 2ю 7

6 Никитина Дарья Вязники 2009 0.51,95 2ю 6

7 Захарова Софья Ковров 2009 0.53,00 2ю 5

8 Покаржевская Ольга Ковров 2009 0.53,51 2ю 4

9 Прошина Виктория Ковров 2009 0.53,86 2ю 3

10 Романова Екатерина Ю-Польский 2009 0.56,47 2ю 2

11 Мочалова Александра Владимир 2009 0.57,82 3ю 1

12 Колесникова Алёна Владимир 2009 0.58,83 3ю

13 Абашкина Анастасия Вязники 2009 1.07,48 б/р

14 Бирюкова Полина Ю-Польский 2009 д/к л

2010г.р.

1 Наумова Вероника Ковров 2010 0.53,86 2ю

2 Дюкова Ева Радужный 2010 1.00,48 3ю

3 Бебенина Валентина Ю-Польский 2010 1.01,25 3ю

4 Рашевская Евгения Радужный 2010 1.05,53 3ю

5 Полюшкина Алина Радужный 2010 1.08,61 б/р

6 Смирнова Анастасия Радужный 2010 1.12,86 б/р

7 Бурцева Екатерина Радужный 2011 1.14,63 б/р

8 Мореева Алина Владимир 2010 1.20,32 б/р

50 м н/сп мал

2008г.р.

1 Николаев Иван Иван Ковров 2008 0.49,35 2ю 12

2 Комягин Виктор Владимир 2008 0.51,80 3ю 10

3 Пелёвин Егор Ю-Польский 2008 0.52,86 3ю 9

4 Каратцупа Федр Владимир 2008 0.55,97 3ю 8

5 Шурыгин Максим Владимир 2008 0.56,00 3ю 7

6 Киселёв Егор Ю-Польский 2008 0.58,16 3ю 6

7 Щукин Кирилл Вязники 2008 1.02,82 б/р 5

8 Бирюков Дмитрий Владимир 2008 1.06,26 б/р 4

9 Масленков Даниил Владимир 2008 д/к



2009г.р.

1 Глотов Андрей Ковров 2009 0.42,72 2ю 12

2 Каргапольцев Иван Ю-Польский 2009 0.44,75 2ю 10

3 Тузов Роман Муром 2009 0.47,12 2ю 9

4 Ерофеев Андрей Владимир 2009 0.48,10 2ю 8

5 Чебышев Матвей Ковров 2009 0.49,95 2ю 7

6 Полушкин Максим Радужный 2009 0.52,10 3ю 6

7 Пырков Иван Владимир 2009 0.52,44 3ю 5

8 Зимин Матвей Ковров 2009 0.53,02 3ю 4

9 Рудько Никита Радужный 2009 0.55,70 3ю 3

10 Додоенко Егор Владимир 2009 0.58,83 3ю 2

11 Максимов Глеб Радужный 2009 0.59,10 3ю 1

2010г.р.

1 Марковец Никита Ю-Польский 2010 0.46,49 2ю

2 Хозин Ярослав Ковров 2010 0.53,67 3ю л

3 Романов Дмитрий Радужный 2010 0.55,16 3ю

4 Владимиров Артем Муром 2011 0.57,92 3ю л

5 Храмов Арсений Владимир 2010 0.58,05 3ю

6 Райков Семен Муром 2010 1.00,98 3ю

7 Тарасов Михаил Вязники 2010 1.05,69 б/р

8 Сергеев Максим Владимир 2010 1.26,15 б/р

50 батт девочки

2008г.р.

1 Старкова Виктория Муром 2005 0.34,21 1ю в/к

2 Тихонова Анастасия Владимир 2008 0.50,92 2ю 12

3 Константинова Анастасия Владимир 2008 0.56,28 3ю 10

4 Ревуцкая Виктория Владимир 2008 0.56,78 3ю 9

5 Сидорова Анастасия Муром 2008 0.57,80 3ю 8

6 Закирова Виктория Вязники 2008 1.02,98 3ю 7

2009г.р.

1 Мешкова Валерия Владимир 2009 0.44,63 2ю 12

2 Пономарева Дарья Ю-Польский 2009 0.48,73 2ю 10

3 Смолякова Ольга Радужный 2009 1.02,37 3ю 9

4 Анучкина Валерия Владимир 2009 д/к

2010г.р.

1 Опрышко Полина Ю-Польский 2010 0.55,70 2ю л

50 батт мальчики

2008г.р.

1 Гурьянов Егор Владимир 2008 0.41,80 2ю 12

2 Цивильский Давид Ю-Польский 2008 0.44,38 2ю 10

3 Михеев Максим Муром 2008 0.44,72 2ю 9

4 Роман Иван Радужный 2008 0.47,37 2ю 8

5 Соколов Андрей Вязники 2008 0.47,41 2ю 7

6 Пугачев Ярослав Владимир 2008 0.47,51 2ю 6

7 Лисецкий Дмитрий Радужный 2008 0.47,64 2ю 5

8 Козлов Арсений Владимир 2008 0.50,48 3ю 4

9 Добрынин Кирилл Ковров 2008 0.50,86 3ю 3

10 Кокин Николай Владимир 2008 0.52,02 3ю 2

2009г.р.

1 Тулупов Илья Ковров 2009 0.48,80 3ю 12

2 Морозов Матвей Муром 2009 0.49,42 3ю 10

3 Клюкин Михаил Ковров 2009 0.57,04 3ю 9

2010г.р.

1 Марковец Никита Ю-Польский 2010 1.02,42 б/р л

2 Горелов Станислав Муром 2010 1.05,76 б/р

3 Раскатов Андрей Ковров 2010 1.15,78 б/р
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